LUNCH MENU

BOARRICED IR UL !

SPECIAL LUNCH

ARV LSV F<ERRE> R - Bt YIS

WAGYU hamburg steak with demi-glace sauce or JAPANESE sauce
MEFRES/N\YN—7 (IAEZ ULXIFTIVZXHL—) 1500

sunny side up

EEY
avocado

FRAR

cheese
Ty RF—X

+200

+200

+200

WEEKLY PASTA LUNCH SET

BEDLODNRYZVF BT - 935G KED +200
whitebait peperoncini
ELFYZROARROYF—/)XRY

wagyu bolognese

MmEOROxR—t /R%

Menntaiko(cod roe) & Nori sea weed

BERFERBEDY Y —LI/IKRY

CLASSIC LUNCH SET

EBERBZVF Bt - U350

fried chicken
BOELGIT ER

fried combo plate
SYIRTIA ER

CHARCOAL GRILL

RXDTVUILZVF Z8HR-Bt - I35

roasted chicken

O—2 hFFy

grilled lamb chop from AUS
AUSE S LF 3 v 7<RE2E>200EMINDFT

grilled beef fillet
NZE 474LZF7—#% 200g

SALAD LUNCH SET

YIYI0F BOHHE KEED +200

green salad

gY—=vH3S5

dried whitebait, wakame salad

v AETHADY S

caesar salad
BREN—AYDY—Y—H 54
smoked salmon, avocado, beetroot salad
P—EVETFRAREE=YDHSS

prosciutto, soft-boiled egg salad
ENLERRWETOY AV —OY S

1200

1200

1200

1100

1400

1200

2900

3300

1000

1100

1100

1100

1100

ORIGINAL BURGER

FUIFIIN—=H— +100HTYZF EETEDIF5NET

pulled pork burger

TILRR—=2 N=H—

grilled chicken burger

TUNFFY N=H—

fish and tartare sauce burger

IIWIINT 1y 2\—FH—

shrimp cutlet burger

BENYIN—H—

“WAGYU” beef burger

MFEE—TN—H—

“WAGYU” B.L.C burger (Bacon&Lettuce&Cheese )
fER=aY, LI X, F—X IN—=H—
“WAGYU"” A&C burger (Avocado&Cheese)
MEFRARF—X NN—H—

“WAGYU"” double cheese burger
MEFEFTIINF—Z N—=H—

WAGYU cheese with meat mince sauce burger
MEFF—X with T— bV —/N\—H—

extra cheese
Fr¥—F—X

1500

1500

1600

1600

1700

1950

1990

2390

2390

+200

JAPANESE CURRY LUNCH

TIUVIRAL—ty s Bt YIYEE
you can choose a side BIF QYA RZ—DFEATLZEW

fried chicken
=218

grilled chicken
TUIINFFY
pork cutlet
R—=oHhY
shrimp cutlet
BENY

fried fish
T4v2a1754

grilled vege
7B

extra topping JBIM kv VS

sunny side up

BEgE
avocado
FRAR
cheese

Ty YRF-X
grilled vege
YL

fried chicken 3p
BB 3fE

1100

+200

+200

+200

+500

+500
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